ElectricCinema
Type D
The premium projection screen of choice
SIZES 200” - 300”
The ElectriCinema has long been the premium
projection screen of choice in the AV industry,
with all the high quality features that you expect
from a Screen Technics product: rugged design,

options are White, Silver or Black, Custom colours are available upon request.
*Surface: Fire rated welded Matt white Front projection surface (not black backed) Refer to
screen material options for
 additional surface options.
*Orders: 50mm Sides & bottom with adjustable top black leader. Leader length
needs to be specified at time of order.
*Brackets: Load Rated M10 Eyebolts.
*Sizes: 200'' Diagonal to 300'' Diagonal. Custom Sizes & Formats available upon
request.
*Roller Diameter: Ø150mm Heavy Duty.
*Options: Extra Top Masking - RF RTS Remote or 4 Core Wall Switch
Custom power coat colour.
*Power 240 volt single phase 4 Amps.
Electricinema Type D
Item No Inch Diagonal Image Size mm Format Headbox Size mm Approx. Weight Kg
0620019-D 200'' 3050 x 4065 Video 4:3 4615 135
0622519-D 225" 3430 x 4570 Video4:3 5120 145
0625019-D 250'' 3810 x 5080 Video 4:3 5630 160
0627519-D 275'' 4190 x 5590 Video 4:3 6140 170
0630019-D 300'' 4570 x 6100 Video 4:3 6650 185
0620029-D 200'' 2490 x 4425 HDTV 16:9 4975 140
0622529-D 225'' 2800 x 4980 HDTV 16:9 5530 155
0625029-D 250'' 3115 x 5535 HDTV 16:9 6085 170
0627529-D 275'' 3425 x 6085 HDTV 16:9 6635 185
0620069-D 200'' 2695 x 4310 16:10 4860 140
0622569-D 225'' 3030 x 4850 16:10 5400 150
0625069-D 250'' 3365 x 5385 16:10 5935 165
0627569-D 275'' 3705 x 5925 16:10 6475 180
Electricinema Type D - Matt White Specification Sheet
 Architects Specification
The projection screen shall be an Australian made Screen Technics ElectriCinema Type D  model __________
with Matt White PVC surface and shall be located where indicated on the plans.